4-6

4-6

4-6

929

15

36

71

103

66

TaHuopb

KnnmaHoBa [lapuHa
Yypukos Hukuta
PenunHa Hatanbs
lFonybkoe Bsiuecnas
Monogu4yeHko Mapus
Tonmayes BukTop
Konomuew EnexHa
MaBnoc EBrenni
KpacoBckas AnekcaHgpa
KHsa3es PoanoH
3aropckas OkcaHa
[anoHeHKoB Anekcen
Cepruenko BukTtopus
MorogaeB KOHCTaHTUH
[emyeHko AHHa
bopucos NBaH
[anumoB XycauH
CenusaHosa KOnusa

15.0

14.0

13.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

8.0

6.0

1.0

02.06.2024
[78] International Latin Championship 3-Dance Bronze C+S+R

Samba Cha Cha Rumba

XXXXX XXXXX XXXXX
X-XXX XXXXX XXXXX
X-XXX XXXXX X-XXX
XXX-X X-X-X XXX-X
-XXXX -XXX- -XXXX
-XXXX -XXXX -X-XX
XX-X- XX--X XX---
X---- X--X- X-XX-
Xeem e e

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

EkaTepuHbypr
Freedom dance club
YensabuHck
TenpeHUMnsa
EkaTepunHbypr
Astera
EkaTepuHbypr
Na parkete
EkaTepuHbypr
2dance
YensabuHck
Dance Style
EkaTepunHbypr
AUCT
YenabuHck
Ladanza
YensabuHck
BepoHuka

KomaHga/Homep opon/Kny6

929

34

15

58

71

TaHuopbI

CeprueHko Buktopus
MoronaeB KOHCTaHTWH
Kpacosckas AnekcaHgpa
KHs3eB PoanoH
Monopgun4yeHko Mapus
Tonmayes BukTop
PennHa HaTtanbs
Fonybkos Bsyecnas
Konomuel, Enena
Masnoc EBrexHmn
KnumaHoBa OapuHa
YypukoB HukunTa
3aropckas OkcaHa
lanoHeHKoB Anekcen

Cyabu | Judges

1 Anamos AnekcaHgp
2 bopoaunHos Bnagucnas
3 BaxkeHunHa KceHns

4 MNepnos AnekcaHpgp
5 Monn4yeHko AHTOH

X
21.0

18.0

15.0

10.0

8.0

6.0

6.0

Samba

Cha Cha

EkaTepnHbypr

Mocksa, Poccusa
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccns

EkaTepuHbypr
ANCT
EkaTepunHbypr
2dance
EkaTepuHbypr
Astera
YensabuHck
TeHpeHUMA
EkaTepuHbypr
Na parkete
EkaTepunHbypr
Freedom dance club
YenabuHck
Dance Style



