02.06.2024 [78] International Latin Championship 3-Dance Bronze C+S+R

1/2									
Место	N₂	Танцоры		Σ	Samba	Cha Cha	Rumba	Команда/Номе	
1	58	Климанова Дарина Чуриков Никита		15.0	XXXXX	XXXXX	XXXXX	_	Екатеринбург Freedom dance club
2	34	Редина Наталья Голубков Вячеслав		14.0	X-XXX	XXXXX	XXXXX	_	Челябинск Тенденция
3	99	Молодиченко Мария Толмачев Виктор		13.0	X-XXX	XXXXX	X-XXX	_	Екатеринбург Astera
4-6	15	Коломиец Елена Павлос Евгений		11.0	XXX-X	X-X-X	XXX-X	_	Екатеринбург Na parkete
4-6	36	Красовская Александра Князев Родион		11.0	-XXXX	-XXX-	-XXXX	_	Екатеринбург 2dance
4-6	71	Загорская Оксана Гапоненков Алексей		11.0	-XXXX	-XXXX	-X-XX	_	Челябинск Dance Style
7	103	Сергиенко Виктория Погодаев Константин		8.0	XX-X-	XXX	XX	_	Екатеринбург АИСТ
8	66	Демченко Анна Борисов Иван		6.0	X	XX-	X-XX-	_	Челябинск Ladanza
9	76	Галимов Хусаин Селиванова Юлия		1.0	-X			_	Челябинск Вероника
Final									
Место	N₂	Танцоры		Σ	Samba	Cha Cha	Rumba	Команда/Номе	р Город/Клуб
7	103	Сергиенко Виктория Погодаев Константин		21.0				_	Екатеринбург АИСТ
6	36	Красовская Александра Князев Родион		18.0				_	Екатеринбург 2dance
5	99	Молодиченко Мария Толмачев Виктор		15.0				_	Екатеринбург Astera
4	34	Редина Наталья Голубков Вячеслав		10.0				_	Челябинск Тенденция
3	15	Коломиец Елена Павлос Евгений		8.0				_	Екатеринбург Na parkete
1	58	Климанова Дарина Чуриков Никита		6.0				_	Екатеринбург Freedom dance club
2	71	Загорская Оксана Гапоненков Алексей		6.0				_	Челябинск Dance Style
Судьи   Judges									
1	Адам		Александр		Екатеринбург				
2	Боро	динов I	Владислав		Москва, Россия				
3	Важе	енина I	Ксения		Екатеринбург, Россия				
4	Перл	10B /	Александр		Екатеринбург, Россия				
5	Попи		Антон		Санкт-Пет	гербург, Ро	ссия		